
Time 
Wednesday 
20.04.2022 

Thursday 
21.04.2022 

Friday 
22.04.2022 

Time 

8.00- 
9.00 

 

Registration 

 

8.00- 
9.00 

  

  

  

9.00- 
10.00 

 Opening Remarks Announcements 

9.00- 
10.00 

 
Plenary Lecture 
Jerome Mertens 

Plenary Lecture 
Peter Penzes 

 

 

10.00-
11.00 

 
Coffee Break Coffee Break 

10.00-
11.00 

 

 

Short Talks I Short Talks III 

 

11.00-
12.00 

 

11.00-
12.00 

 

 

 

12.00-
13.00 

 

Lunch Lunch 
12.00-
13.00 

 

 

 

13.00-
14.00 

 
Plenary Lecture 

To be announced soon 
Plenary Lecture 

To be announced soon 
13.00-
14.00 

 

 

 
Flash Talks I Flash Talks II 

14.00-
15.00 

Workshop 

14.00-
15.00 

Poster Session I 
Sponsor Exhibition 

Coffee 

Poster Session II 
Sponsor Exhibition 

Coffee 15.00-
16.00 

15.00-
16.00 

16.00-
17.00 

16.00-
17.00 

Registration 

Break Break 

Short Talk II 

Plenary Lecture 
Manuel Mayr 

17.00-
18.00 

17.00-
18.00 Award Ceremonies 

(MCBO, HOROS) 
Alumni Best Paper 

Awards 

Break 

18.00-
19.00 

 
Plenary Lecture 

Diether Lambrechts 
18.00-
19.00 

 

 Closing Remarks 
 

Cheese & Wine 
(end 21:00) 

Buffet 
Come Together 

(end 22:00) 
19.00-
22.00 

 

19.00-
22.00 

 

 

 

 


